
SANTA HOURS AT WESTFIELD ALBANY 

CURRENT AS OF 2/11/18 

*PLEASE NOTE: SCHEDULE MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME DUE TO ILLNESS OR 

UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL* 

 

DAY DATE CENTRE HOURS SANTA HOURS SPECIAL HOURS 

Saturday 17th Nov 9.00am - 6.00pm TBC (After show) 
 

Sunday 18th Nov 10.00am - 5.30pm 10.00am - 4pm 
 

     
Monday 19th Nov 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Tuesday 20th Nov 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Wednesday 21st Nov 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Thursday 22nd Nov 9.00am - 9.00pm 10.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Friday 23rd Nov 9.00am - 9.00pm 10.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Saturday 24th Nov 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Sunday 25th Nov 10.00am - 5.30pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 

     
Monday 26th Nov 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Tuesday 27th Nov 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Wednesday 28th Nov 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Thursday 29th Nov 9.00am - 9.00pm 10.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Friday 30th Nov 9.00am - 9.00pm 10.00am - 7.00pm 

 

Saturday 1st Dec 
9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

(Sensory Santa) 

7.30am - 9am 

Sunday 2nd Dec 
10.00am - 5.30pm 10.00am - 4pm 

(Sensory Santa) 

8am - 10am 

     
Monday 3rd Dec 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Tuesday 4th Dec 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Wednesday 5th Dec 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

 
Thursday 6th Dec 9.00am - 9.00pm 10.00am - 7.00pm 

 



Friday 7th Dec 9.00am - 9.00pm 10.00am - 7.00pm 
 

Saturday 8th Dec 
9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

(Santa Paws) 8am 

- 10am 

Sunday 9th Dec 
10.00am - 5.30pm 10.00am - 4pm 

(Santa Paws) 8am 

- 10am 

     

Monday 10th Dec 
9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 

(Santa Paws) 

5pm - 7.00pm 

Tuesday 11th Dec 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 
 

Wednesday 12th Dec 9.00am - 6.00pm 10.00am - 4pm 
 

Thursday 13th Dec 9.00am - 9.00pm 10.00am - 7.00pm 
 

Friday 14th Dec 9.00am - 9.00pm 10.00am - 7.00pm 
 

Saturday 15th Dec 9.00am - 9.00pm 9.00am - 7.00pm 
 

Sunday 16th Dec 9.00am - 9.00pm 9.00am - 7.00pm 
 

     
Monday 17th Dec 9.00am - 10.00pm 9.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Tuesday 18th Dec 9.00am - 10.00pm 9.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Wednesday 19th Dec 9.00am - 10.00pm 9.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Thursday 20th Dec 9.00am - Midnight 9.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Friday 21st Dec 9.00am - Midnight 9.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Saturday 22nd Dec 9.00am - Midnight 9.00am - 7.00pm 

 
Sunday 23rd Dec 9.00am - Midnight 9.00am - 7.00pm 

 

     
Monday 24th Dec 9.00am - 6.00pm 9.00am - 4.00pm 

 
 


